

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7003 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANJEEV KUMAR SINHA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 16/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Priyanka D., Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rituraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Considering the specific order passed by the Hon'ble Court on 8.10.2012, Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR