

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7003/2009

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANJEEV KUMAR SINHA

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-12-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR  
Mr. Bharath Gangadharan, Adv.  
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.  
Mr. Harshal Narayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.R. Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Banisa Mohanty, Adv.  
Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(R.S. NARAYANAN)  
COURT MASTER